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 8' X 8' | Double-Wall Isolation



Drum Booth Package (8' x 8') | Double-Wall Isolation

Note: Exterior Dimensions 1 & 2 do not include ventilation ducting which protrudes an additional
5 1/2" (13.97 cm) off of one or more exterior walls, depending on unit size and configuration
chosen. Exterior height is increased by 5" (12.70 cm) if an optional Caster Plate is installed. 

Note: Interior Dimensions 1 & 2 do not include 2" (5.08 cm) thick acoustical foam that attaches
and parially covers the interior walls. 

7' 1"

8' 2"

Exterior Dimensions
Height:          
Dimension 1: 
Dimension 2: 

Interior Dimensions
Height: 
Dimension 1: 
Dimension 2: 

Assembly Weight
Weight: 

Assembly Time

7' 1"          
8' 2" 
8' 2" 

216 cm
249 cm
249 cm

6' 8"          
7' 5"
7' 5"

203 cm
226 cm
226 cm

2635 lbs 1195 kg

Approximately 6 hours
8' 2"

Wall Construction
Thickness: 5 1/4""          

1" 
1 1/4"
1"
2"

13.34 cm
2.54 cm
3.18 cm
2.54 cm
5.08 cm

Total Thickness 
MDF Barrier
Air/Foam
MDF Barrier
Detachable Foam

Weight: 6.5 lbs/sq. ft. 
31.80 kg/sq. mtr.

Door Window Design
Thickness: 3/4"          

1/4" 
1/4"
1/4"
1 5/8"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

7.94 cm
6.35 mm
6.35 mm
6.35 mm
4.13 cm
6.35 mm
6.35 mm
6.35 mm

Total Thickness 
Laminated Safety Glass
Air
Laminated Safety Glass
Laminated Safety Glass
Laminated Safety Glass
Air
Laminated Safety Glass

Size: 16" x 30"
40.64 cm x 76.20 cm



35.5" IEP
Wall w/Door

Drum Booth Package (8' x 8') | Double-Wall Isolation

Top-down represents typical configuration

*The ventilation system will protrude 5.5"
on the exterior. Please allow 6", as you
don't want any WhisperRoom
components touching your host room
walls.

*The door swing is 32" and will swing
outward from the WhisperRoom

All 46" wall components are
interchangeable:

46" Standard solid wall          
46" Standard wall with window 
46" Standard wall with ventilation
46" Standard wall with door

98"

41.5" IEP Wall
w/Vent. (3)

41.5" IEP Wall w/Door

Interior Dimensions = 89.5" x 89.5"
not including 2" acoustical foam & panels

Corner Seam
Seal (4)

 Midwall
Seam Seal (4)

IEP Corner Seam Seal (4)

98"

IEP Midwall
Seam Seal (4)

LENRD Bass Traps (8)

46"
Wall (4)

46" Wall
w/Vent.(3)

46" Wall w/Door

41.5" IEP 
Wall (4)

Acoustic
Package



Ventilation Systems (3) 16" x 30" Door Window

 Drum Booth Package (8' x 8') | Double-Wall Isolation

Cable Passages (6)

Acoustical Foam Sheets (7) 18" LED Lights (1) 5-Year Warranty

Basic Features (Included in base price)

Intake
Duct Box

Exhaust
Duct Box

Remote Fan
Unit (RFU)

Bass
Traps (8)

Acoustic 
Package

Studio Light
(2)

Optional Features (Included in base price)


